
January 01, 2000

Race Date Rocori XC Invite

Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior Varsity Girls 5000m

Name Team TimePlace Score

Erin Eilers Willmar 20:50.31   1
Heavyn Bordak Alexandria 21:10.92   2
Brynn Kosters Alexandria 21:14.53   3
Elena Fuglestad Alexandria 21:48.14   4
Becca Dawson Willmar 21:49.15   5
Hannah Quinn Willmar 22:00.26   6
Audrey Parks Rocori 22:21.57   7
Melanie Illies Rocori 22:32.68   8
Cameo Neumann Alexandria 22:42.49   9
Ella Cole Moorhead 22:42.710  10
Kylie Newcomer Willmar 22:51.511  11
Ella McDonald Becker 23:00.112  12
Faith Kremer Rocori 23:04.113  13
Morgan Vee Becker 23:14.014  14
Grace Panther Alexandria 23:16.115  15
Emma Hochhalter Alexandria 23:17.816  16
Ila Baumgart Willmar 23:19.217  17
Amanda Bittmann Alexandria 23:29.718  18
Teresa Bitzan Alexandria 23:34.3(> 7)  19
Paisley Watson Sartell-Saint 23:34.519  20
Julia Rademacher Brainerd 23:40.420  21
Jaden Kraus Becker 23:48.321  22
Kenzie Arnold Sartell-Saint 23:54.022  23
Wren James Fargo South 24:01.823  24
Jasmine Thayer Moorhead 24:02.724  25
Lydia Anderson Sartell-Saint 24:08.325  26
Hannah Dierkes Becker 24:14.026  27
Bella Duncombe Becker 24:14.727  28
Kaileigh Schneider Alexandria 24:25.0(> 7)  29
Sydney Norgren Annandale 24:29.028  30
Kylie Tervo Little Falls 24:32.129  31
Megan Gregory Becker 24:47.930  32
Jasmine Singsack Willmar 24:49.831  33
Avery Jones Sartell-Saint 25:00.032  34
Rachel Heinen Rocori 25:03.233  35
Emily Bastian Brainerd 25:06.334  36
Alexus Klimek Alexandria 25:08.4(> 7)  37
Lily Arnquist Alexandria 25:10.2(> 7)  38
Lauren Englund Alexandria 25:11.2(> 7)  39
Cora Blomberg St Cloud Tech 25:16.2(< 5)  40
Rylie Johnson Moorhead 25:19.735  41
Kathryn Sticka Fargo South 25:21.736  42
Jess Gruenes Becker 25:31.337  43
Maggie Schliepsiek Sartell-Saint 25:33.838  44
Mariah Wolters Little Falls 25:37.939  45
Amber Maki Brainerd 25:38.440  46
Camille McDermott Bemidji 25:41.9(< 5)  47
Regan Hausmann Becker 25:43.0(> 7)  48
Katelyn Erickson Fargo South 25:44.741  49
Angela Wright Little Falls 25:45.342  50
Trina Schwinn Sartell-Saint 25:47.643  51
Shelby Dawson Becker 25:49.9(> 7)  52
Emily Becker Little Falls 25:51.744  53
Lindsey Booth Brainerd 25:54.345  54
Chloe Nelson Cambridge Isanti 25:54.346  55
Lily Ekert Annandale 25:57.647  56

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls 5000m

Name Team TimePlace Score

Halle Mortensen Willmar 26:00.748  57
Allison Mattson Willmar 26:03.4(> 7)  58
Abby Lillehaug Annandale 26:09.149  59
Violet Sparks Annandale 26:13.250  60
Sara Schiller Brainerd 26:13.451  61
Abby Johnson Brainerd 26:15.852  62
Samantha Beto Little Falls 26:32.353  63
Lauren Huber Alexandria 26:34.5(> 7)  64
Hannah Calabro St Cloud Tech 26:36.5(< 5)  65
Miah Schmidt Fergus Falls 26:37.2(< 5)  66
Julia Johnson Sartell-Saint 26:37.554  67
Julia Brito Alexandria 26:40.7(> 7)  68
Gracie Uhde Alexandria 26:42.3(> 7)  69
Alicia Henson Annandale 26:51.155  70
Georgi Aus Brainerd 26:53.856  71
Josie Boelter Sartell-Saint 26:57.6(> 7)  72
Greta Cole Moorhead 26:59.157  73
Amya Hagen Alexandria 27:01.2(> 7)  74
Siri Overturf Moorhead 27:08.558  75
Molly Klippenes Annandale 27:09.659  76
Madigan Kuser Annandale 27:12.860  77
Sadie Herdina Sartell-Saint 27:18.4(> 7)  78
Elisa Phelps-Bastos Sartell-Saint 27:34.9(> 7)  79
Ella Hanlon Rocori 27:38.761  80
Callie Doucette Becker 27:46.1(> 7)  81
Bella Leen Sartell-Saint 27:46.6(> 7)  82
Elle Fahrendorf Moorhead 27:47.662  83
Kezia May Willmar 27:49.7(> 7)  84
Esther Scheele St Cloud Tech 27:53.5(< 5)  85
Chloe Bry Fargo South 27:55.963  86
Madison McDonald Becker 28:00.1(> 7)  87
Lilly Atkins Cambridge Isanti 28:06.564  88
Macinzey Maas Cambridge Isanti 28:06.665  89
Madeline Anderson Annandale 28:06.7(> 7)  90
Raegan Leaders Becker 28:09.8(> 7)  91
Josie Broda Annandale 28:10.7(> 7)  92
Grace Gilmore St Cloud Tech 28:37.9(< 5)  93
Grace Wilhelm Becker 28:39.7(> 7)  94
Jamie Raske Moorhead 28:50.466  95
Brooklyn Berge Fergus Falls 29:09.4(< 5)  96
Lauren Reeder Fargo South 29:27.567  97
Niki Tsanganelias Fargo South 29:36.668  98
Ellie Eichhorn Fargo South 30:11.769  99
Kate Malikowski Cambridge Isanti 30:15.570 100
Lauren Melton Moorhead 30:21.2(> 7) 101
Emma Rund Fergus Falls 31:32.5(< 5) 102
Hailey Rosenberger Cambridge Isanti 31:43.071 103
Sophia Lamont Sartell-Saint 31:50.9(> 7) 104
Ava Kluck Moorhead 33:27.9(> 7) 105
Phoenix Williams Fergus Falls 34:36.2(< 5) 106
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January 01, 2000 Final Team Results
Race Date Rocori XC Invite

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls 5000m

Name Place TimePlace
Cum

Time
Cum

Alexandria Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 33
22:02.4Average Time:

Heavyn Bordak 2 21:10.9   1     2 21:10.9
Brynn Kosters 3 21:14.5   2     5 42:25.4
Elena Fuglestad 4 21:48.1   3     9 1:04:13.5
Cameo Neumann 9 22:42.4   4    18 1:26:55.9
Grace Panther 15 23:16.1   5    33 1:50:12.0
Emma Hochhalter (16) 23:17.8   6 (49) 2:13:29.8
Amanda Bittmann (18) 23:29.7   7 (67) 2:36:59.5
Teresa Bitzan >  7 23:34.3   8 3:00:33.8
Kaileigh Schneider >  7 24:25.0   9 3:24:58.8
Alexus Klimek >  7 25:08.4  10 3:50:07.2
Lily Arnquist >  7 25:10.2  11 4:15:17.4
Lauren Englund >  7 25:11.2  12 4:40:28.6
Lauren Huber >  7 26:34.5  13 5:07:03.1
Julia Brito >  7 26:40.7  14 5:33:43.8
Gracie Uhde >  7 26:42.3  15 6:00:26.1
Amya Hagen >  7 27:01.2  16 6:27:27.3

Willmar Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 40
22:10.1Average Time:

Erin Eilers 1 20:50.3   1     1 20:50.3
Becca Dawson 5 21:49.1   2     6 42:39.4
Hannah Quinn 6 22:00.2   3    12 1:04:39.6
Kylie Newcomer 11 22:51.5   4    23 1:27:31.1
Ila Baumgart 17 23:19.2   5    40 1:50:50.3
Jasmine Singsack (31) 24:49.8   6 (71) 2:15:40.1
Halle Mortensen (48) 26:00.7   7 (119) 2:41:40.8
Allison Mattson >  7 26:03.4   8 3:07:44.2
Kezia May >  7 27:49.7   9 3:35:33.9

Becker Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 100
23:42.3Average Time:

Ella McDonald 12 23:00.1   1    12 23:00.1
Morgan Vee 14 23:14.0   2    26 46:14.1
Jaden Kraus 21 23:48.3   3    47 1:10:02.4
Hannah Dierkes 26 24:14.0   4    73 1:34:16.4
Bella Duncombe 27 24:14.7   5   100 1:58:31.1
Megan Gregory (30) 24:47.9   6 (130) 2:23:19.0
Jess Gruenes (37) 25:31.3   7 (167) 2:48:50.3
Regan Hausmann >  7 25:43.0   8 3:14:33.3
Shelby Dawson >  7 25:49.9   9 3:40:23.2
Callie Doucette >  7 27:46.1  10 4:08:09.3
Madison McDonald >  7 28:00.1  11 4:36:09.4
Raegan Leaders >  7 28:09.8  12 5:04:19.2
Grace Wilhelm >  7 28:39.7  13 5:32:58.9

Rocori Finish Position -     4

Team Score (places): 122
24:08.1Average Time:

Audrey Parks 7 22:21.5   1     7 22:21.5
Melanie Illies 8 22:32.6   2    15 44:54.1
Faith Kremer 13 23:04.1   3    28 1:07:58.2
Rachel Heinen 33 25:03.2   4    61 1:33:01.4

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls 5000m

Name Place TimePlace
Cum

Time
Cum

Rocori Finish Position -     4

Team Score (places): 122
24:08.1Average Time:

Ella Hanlon 61 27:38.7   5   122 2:00:40.1

Sartell-Saint Stephen Finish Position -     5

Team Score (places): 136
24:26.2Average Time:

Paisley Watson 19 23:34.5   1    19 23:34.5
Kenzie Arnold 22 23:54.0   2    41 47:28.5
Lydia Anderson 25 24:08.3   3    66 1:11:36.8
Avery Jones 32 25:00.0   4    98 1:36:36.8
Maggie Schliepsiek 38 25:33.8   5   136 2:02:10.6
Trina Schwinn (43) 25:47.6   6 (179) 2:27:58.2
Julia Johnson (54) 26:37.5   7 (233) 2:54:35.7
Josie Boelter >  7 26:57.6   8 3:21:33.3
Sadie Herdina >  7 27:18.4   9 3:48:51.7
Elisa Phelps-Bastos >  7 27:34.9  10 4:16:26.6
Bella Leen >  7 27:46.6  11 4:44:13.2
Sophia Lamont >  7 31:50.9  12 5:16:04.1

Moorhead Finish Position -     6

Team Score (places): 184
25:14.6Average Time:

Ella Cole 10 22:42.7   1    10 22:42.7
Jasmine Thayer 24 24:02.7   2    34 46:45.4
Rylie Johnson 35 25:19.7   3    69 1:12:05.1
Greta Cole 57 26:59.1   4   126 1:39:04.2
Siri Overturf 58 27:08.5   5   184 2:06:12.7
Elle Fahrendorf (62) 27:47.6   6 (246) 2:34:00.3
Jamie Raske (66) 28:50.4   7 (312) 3:02:50.7
Lauren Melton >  7 30:21.2   8 3:33:11.9
Ava Kluck >  7 33:27.9   9 4:06:39.8

Brainerd Finish Position -     7

Team Score (places): 190
25:18.6Average Time:

Julia Rademacher 20 23:40.4   1    20 23:40.4
Emily Bastian 34 25:06.3   2    54 48:46.7
Amber Maki 40 25:38.4   3    94 1:14:25.1
Lindsey Booth 45 25:54.3   4   139 1:40:19.4
Sara Schiller 51 26:13.4   5   190 2:06:32.8
Abby Johnson (52) 26:15.8   6 (242) 2:32:48.6
Georgi Aus (56) 26:53.8   7 (298) 2:59:42.4

Little Falls Finish Position -     8

Team Score (places): 207
25:39.9Average Time:

Kylie Tervo 29 24:32.1   1    29 24:32.1
Mariah Wolters 39 25:37.9   2    68 50:10.0
Angela Wright 42 25:45.3   3   110 1:15:55.3
Emily Becker 44 25:51.7   4   154 1:41:47.0
Samantha Beto 53 26:32.3   5   207 2:08:19.3
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January 01, 2000 Final Team Results
Race Date Rocori XC Invite

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls 5000m

Name Place TimePlace
Cum

Time
Cum

Annandale Finish Position -     9

Team Score (places): 229
25:56.0Average Time:

Sydney Norgren 28 24:29.0   1    28 24:29.0
Lily Ekert 47 25:57.6   2    75 50:26.6
Abby Lillehaug 49 26:09.1   3   124 1:16:35.7
Violet Sparks 50 26:13.2   4   174 1:42:48.9
Alicia Henson 55 26:51.1   5   229 2:09:40.0
Molly Klippenes (59) 27:09.6   6 (288) 2:36:49.6
Madigan Kuser (60) 27:12.8   7 (348) 3:04:02.4
Madeline Anderson >  7 28:06.7   8 3:32:09.1
Josie Broda >  7 28:10.7   9 4:00:19.8

Fargo South Finish Position -    10

Team Score (places): 230
26:30.4Average Time:

Wren James 23 24:01.8   1    23 24:01.8
Kathryn Sticka 36 25:21.7   2    59 49:23.5
Katelyn Erickson 41 25:44.7   3   100 1:15:08.2
Chloe Bry 63 27:55.9   4   163 1:43:04.1
Lauren Reeder 67 29:27.5   5   230 2:12:31.6
Niki Tsanganelias (68) 29:36.6   6 (298) 2:42:08.2
Ellie Eichhorn (69) 30:11.7   7 (367) 3:12:19.9

Cambridge Isanti Finish Position -    11

Team Score (places): 316
28:49.2Average Time:

Chloe Nelson 46 25:54.3   1    46 25:54.3
Lilly Atkins 64 28:06.5   2   110 54:00.8
Macinzey Maas 65 28:06.6   3   175 1:22:07.4
Kate Malikowski 70 30:15.5   4   245 1:52:22.9
Hailey Rosenberger 71 31:43.0   5   316 2:24:05.9

Bemidji Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Camille McDermott <  5 25:41.9   1 25:41.9

Fergus Falls Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Miah Schmidt <  5 26:37.2   1 26:37.2
Brooklyn Berge <  5 29:09.4   2 55:46.6
Emma Rund <  5 31:32.5   3 1:27:19.1
Phoenix Williams <  5 34:36.2   4 2:01:55.3

St Cloud Tech Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Cora Blomberg <  5 25:16.2   1 25:16.2
Hannah Calabro <  5 26:36.5   2 51:52.7
Esther Scheele <  5 27:53.5   3 1:19:46.2
Grace Gilmore <  5 28:37.9   4 1:48:24.1
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